W AT E R - T O - W AT E R
I N S TA L L AT I O N ,  O P E R AT I O N  &  M A I N T E N A N C E
G E N E S I S  W AT E R - T O - W AT E R  ( G S W )  S E R I E S
3 erutalcnemoN ledoM
4 noitamrofnI lareneG
5 noitallatsnI
5 noitallatsnI gnipiP
6 noitallatsnI gnibmulP daoL

R e v. :  1 0  J u n e ,  2 0 0 8
c l i m a t e m a s t e r. c o m
Model Nomenclature
G S W A0 3 6 CG 0 1 C L C S
1     2 3 4   5   6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
GS = Genesis Scroll
Series
W = Water To Water
Configuration
Unit Size
036, 060, 120
Revision Level
A = Current Revision
Voltage
Controls
Cabinet
Hot Water Generator Options
C = Copper
Source Water Coil Options
N = Cupro-nickel
C = Copper
Load Water Coil Options
N = Cupro-nickel
Standard
0 = Residential
0 = None
F = Front
Water Connection Location
B = Rear (Size 120 Only)
L = Left (Size 120 Only)
R = Right (Size 120 Only)
S = Standard
Rev.: 02/27/06D
C = CXM
G = 208-230/60/1
1 = HWG w/Internal Pump
G e n e s i s  Wa t e r- t o - Wa t e r  ( G S W )  S e r i e s
R e v. :  1 0  J u n e ,  2 0 0 8
4 Wa t e r- S o u rc e  H e a t i n g  a n d  C o o l i n g  S y s t e m s
General Information